Direction: ALES w

Timetable

TRESCOL MOSQUEE

La Grand-Combe

JULES CALLON
La Grand-Combe

PORTAL
La Grand-Combe

JEAN DELPUECH

Les Salles-du-Gardon

STRIBICK

Les Salles-du-Gardon

ARAGON

Les Salles-du-Gardon

LES PEUPLIERS

Les Salles-du-Gardon

LANGEVIN

Les Salles-du-Gardon

ARGENTAN

Les Salles-du-Gardon

ROUVELONGUE

Les Salles-du-Gardon

LATOUR

Les Salles-du-Gardon

LES PLANTIERS
Cendras
SALVADOR
.ALLENDE

Cendras

ABBAYE

Cendras

LA BLAQUIERE

Cendras

CAUVEL
Ales

LES LAURIERS
Ales

6:55

7:00

7:03

7:04

7:05

7:07

7:09

7:11

7:13

715

7:17

7:19

7:20

8:41

8:44

8:47

8:49

® Departure on 04/05/2025 between 6:55 and 17:18

10:30

10:33

10:34

10:36

10:37

10:38

10:41

10:44

10:47

10:49

10:51

10:53

10:55

10:57

10:58

13:15

13:18

13:19

13:21

13:22

13:23

13:26

13:29

13:32

13:34

13:36

13:38

13:40

13:42

13:43

17:18

17:21

17:22

17:23

17:26

17:29

17:31

17:33

17:35

17:37

17:39

17:39
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CHURCHILL 7:21 8:59 10:59  13:44  17:40
Ales

LE SOULIER
Saint-Martin-de- - - - - -
Valgalgues

COLLEGE DIDEROT
Ales
LYCEE JEAN

BAPTISTE DUMAS - N N - -
Alés

QUAI BOISSIER

SAUVAGE - - - - o
Alés

o0—0 0O

Ell!'INA 7:22 9:02 11:02  13:47 17:43
es

ZANSERA 7:24 9:04 11:04  13:49 17:45
es

iFESRASCLAUX 727 907 1107 1352 17:48
es

ElACHIN 7:28 9:08 11:08 13:53 17:49
es

glABRIELPERI 7:29 9:09 11:09 13:54 17:50
es

glARNOT 7:30 9:10 11:10 13:55 17:51
es

gll‘BERTINE 7:31 9:11 11:11 13:56  17:52
es

ElARE SNCF 7:33 9:13 11:13  13:58 17:54
es

BRABO
Aleés

DAUDET
Ales
GARE ROUTIERE -

QUAIE 7:35 9:15 11:15 14:.00 17:56
Alés

0—0OC 06606 00 0606 00 020

@ Entry only
@ Exitonly



